- Fantasy
Spovts

Winners and Whiners Il Standings

www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Red Division

Snap Crackle Pop Rice cripKnees
TheChestHairsReal

Foreskins

Duke Dyno 3

Blue Division

Mclaughlin My Ass Off
Double Tap

Drifting at Sea 7
Streetking

White Division

4TH AND INCHES
Go Blue

Custar Bulldogs
Midget Fetish 2.0

Total Points

Go Blue
TheChestHairsReal
4TH AND INCHES
Snap Crackle Pop Rice cripKnees
Mclaughlin My Ass Off
Custar Bulldogs
Double Tap

Duke Dyno 3

Drifting at Sea 7
Midget Fetish 2.0
Streetking

Foreskins

w L T PCT DIV PF

10 4 O 0.714 5-1 1713.35
7 0 0.500 3-3 1791.15
9 0 0.357 2-4 1364.00
11 0 0.214 2-4 1589.00

w L T PCT DIV PF

10 4 O 0.714 3-3 1645.70

8 6 O 0.571 4-2 1625.30

5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1555.20

3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1466.25

w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1792.55

8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1805.80

8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1740.65

8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1598.40

2328.85

2195.85

2182.60

2137.70

2066.75

2022.15

1991.90

1928.30

1914.90

1880.15

1788.35

1727.40
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PA
1581.25
1612.30
1676.50
1792.90

PA
1562.35
1601.20
1577.40
1714.35

PA
1613.50
1747.55
1596.20
1611.85

PTS
2137.70
2195.85
1727.40
1928.30

PTS
2066.75
1991.90
1914.90
1788.35

PTS
2182.60
2328.85
2022.15
1880.15
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